Colors
Materials
Weight

Volume

Apron Height

Clearance from Floor 1

Distance between Legs (Front to Back) 1

Distance between Legs (Side to Side) 1

Leg/Base Depth 1
Leg/Base Height 1
Leg/Base Width 1
Opening for Seating Height
Overhang Width 1

Tabletop Thickness

Drawer Glide Type

Drawer Stop Material

Frame Construction Joinery
Frame Construction Joinery
Frame Construction Joinery
Functionality

Has Leveler

Protective Feet

Seating Capacity

Shape Type

Suite

Table Type

Weight Capacity

Bluestone, Washed EBlack
Solid Bluestone, Solid Oak
244711b

2048 cu ft

2.25"
26.75"
31.50"
70.90"
1.50°
29.00"
5.50'
26.75"
0.00°
1.00"

None

None
Corner-block/Cleat
Edge Banded Veneer
MNails

None

Yes

Leg Levelers

6.00

Rectangle

Conner

Four Leg

200 1b



